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Blk P - 
Frank Gore RB SFO @ SEA  - 207 12.94
Darren Sproles RB NOR @ DAL  - 141 8.85
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC vs NWE  - 62 3.91
Pierre Thomas RB NOR @ DAL  - 95 5.95
Matt Forte RB CHI @ ARI  - 179 11.24
LeSean McCoy RB PHI vs WAS  - 146 9.14
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @ BAL  - 87 5.45
Julio Jones WR ATL @ DET  - 182 11.43
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ JAC  - 143 8.94

F111 - afaa
Green Bay Packers QB GNB vs TEN  *  -
Cedric Benson RB GNB vs TEN  *  - 41 2.56
Darren McFadden RB OAK @ CAR  *  - 111 6.97
Arian Foster RB HOU vs MIN  *  - 269 16.85
Andre Johnson WR HOU vs MIN  *  - 183 11.49
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @ BAL  *  - 87 5.45
Jason Witten TE DAL vs NOR  *  - 121 7.62
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ JAC  *  - 157 9.81
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT vs CIN  *  - 117 7.31
Tom Brady QB NWE @ JAC  - 342 21.39
Matt Schaub QB HOU vs MIN  - 222 13.93
Matthew Stafford QB DET vs ATL  - 276 17.29
Sam Bradford QB STL @ TAM  - 227 14.20
Andy Dalton QB CIN @ PIT  - 252 15.80
Darren Sproles RB NOR @ DAL  - 141 8.85
Reggie Bush RB MIA vs BUF  - 174 10.93
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @ HOU  - 313 19.59
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG @ BAL  - 159 9.94
Matt Forte RB CHI @ ARI  - 179 11.24
Roy Helu RB WAS @ PHI  - 4 0.29
Trent Richardson RB CLE @ DEN  - 209 13.07
Vincent Jackson WR TAM vs STL  - 188 11.77
Marques Colston WR NOR @ DAL  - 171 10.71
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN vs IND  - 96 6.01
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vs TEN  - 118 7.41
Greg Little WR CLE @ DEN  - 90 5.64
Jacob Tamme TE DEN vs CLE  - 67 4.22
Brandon Pettigrew TE DET vs ATL  - 70 4.42
Jared Cook TE TEN @ GNB  - 74 4.64

Gods - t8
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vs TEN  - 343 21.48
Matt Ryan QB ATL @ DET  - 305 19.07
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @ HOU  - 313 19.59
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG @ BAL  - 159 9.94
Trent Richardson RB CLE @ DEN  - 209 13.07
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vs CHI  - 103 6.49
Roddy White WR ATL @ DET  - 177 11.07
A.J. Green WR CIN @ PIT  - 202 12.68

Just Me - tom thumb
Matt Ryan QB ATL @ DET  *  - 305 19.07
Ray Rice RB BAL vs NYG  *  - 226 14.16
Doug Martin RB TAM vs STL  *  - 268 16.76
Roddy White WR ATL @ DET  *  - 177 11.07
A.J. Green WR CIN @ PIT  *  - 202 12.68
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ JAC  *  - 143 8.94
Jimmy Graham TE NOR @ DAL  *  - 152 9.51
Mason Crosby K GNB vs TEN  *  - 117 7.31
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB vs TEN  *  - 135 8.44
Michael Vick QB PHI vs WAS  - 152 9.51
Drew Brees QB NOR @ DAL  - 346 21.63
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB BUF @ MIA  - 214 13.39
Robert Griffin QB WAS @ PHI  - 322 20.13
Michael Turner RB ATL @ DET  - 162 10.13
Brandon Jacobs RB SFO @ SEA  - 0 0.04
Darren Sproles RB NOR @ DAL 14 141 8.85
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @ HOU 14 313 19.59
Michael Bush RB CHI @ ARI  - 79 4.99
Kevin Smith RB DET vs ATL  - 33 2.11
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB CIN @ PIT  - 154 9.68
Donald Brown RB IND @ KAN  - 59 3.72
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vs CHI  - 103 6.49
Wes Welker WR NWE @ JAC  - 171 10.71
Marques Colston WR NOR @ DAL 14 171 10.71
DeSean Jackson WR PHI vs WAS  - 81 5.08
Steve Johnson WR BUF @ MIA  - 138 8.66
Percy Harvin WR MIN @ HOU  - 105 6.61
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vs CLE  - 197 12.34
Antonio Gates TE SDG @ NYJ  - 95 5.99
Vernon Davis TE SFO @ SEA  - 84 5.30
Aaron Hernandez TE NWE @ JAC  - 78 4.93

Moose - t5
Tom Brady QB NWE @ JAC  - 342 21.39
Michael Vick QB PHI vs WAS  - 152 9.51
Matthew Stafford QB DET vs ATL  - 276 17.29
Steven Jackson RB STL @ TAM  - 164 10.27
Darren McFadden RB OAK @ CAR  - 111 6.97
DeMarco Murray RB DAL vs NOR  - 113 7.09
Wes Welker WR NWE @ JAC  - 171 10.71
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs ATL  - 220 13.77
Jermichael Finley TE GNB vs TEN  - 76 4.79

Ryan - asdf
Drew Brees QB NOR @ DAL 14 346 21.63
Michael Turner RB ATL @ DET  - 162 10.13
Cedric Benson RB GNB vs TEN 14 41 2.56
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG @ BAL 14 159 9.94
Darren McFadden RB OAK @ CAR 14 111 6.97
Ray Rice RB BAL vs NYG  - 226 14.16
Arian Foster RB HOU vs MIN  - 269 16.85
Ryan Mathews RB SDG @ NYJ  - 98 6.15
Doug Martin RB TAM vs STL  - 268 16.76
Andre Johnson WR HOU vs MIN  - 183 11.49
Greg Jennings WR GNB vs TEN  - 60 3.79
Brandon Marshall WR CHI @ ARI  - 216 13.54
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vs TEN  - 118 7.41

Team 10 - 
Peyton Manning QB DEN vs CLE  - 310 19.38
Carson Palmer QB OAK @ CAR  - 222 13.93
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vs CIN  - 222 13.93
Joe Flacco QB BAL vs NYG  - 235 14.71
Matthew Stafford QB DET vs ATL 14 276 17.29
Willis McGahee RB DEN vs CLE  - 115 7.20
Fred Jackson RB BUF @ MIA  - 82 5.18
Matt Forte RB CHI @ ARI 14 179 11.24
Shonn Greene RB NYJ vs SDG  - 171 10.71
Mark Ingram RB NOR @ DAL  - 95 5.97
Stevan Ridley RB NWE @ JAC  - 205 12.84
Vincent Jackson WR TAM vs STL 14 188 11.77
Brandon Marshall WR CHI @ ARI  - 216 13.54
Eric Decker WR DEN vs CLE  - 184 11.52
Owen Daniels TE HOU vs MIN  - 107 6.72
Fred Davis TE WAS @ PHI  - 32 2.04



IT'S ON
www.rtsports.com

Playoff Week 3

28-Feb-2013 04:14 PM Eastern

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Team 9 - 
Drew Brees QB NOR @ DAL  - 346 21.63
Cam Newton QB CAR vs OAK  - 327 20.47
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vs SFO  - 252 15.76
Chris Johnson RB TEN @ GNB  - 178 11.16
Jamaal Charles RB KAN vs IND  - 207 12.94
Shonn Greene RB NYJ vs SDG  - 171 10.71
Mike Wallace WR PIT vs CIN  - 130 8.14
Victor Cruz WR NYG @ BAL  - 169 10.57
Jimmy Graham TE NOR @ DAL  - 152 9.51

Team 91 - 
Tony Romo QB DAL vs NOR  - 278 17.40
Philip Rivers QB SDG @ NYJ  - 208 13.02
Frank Gore RB SFO @ SEA  - 207 12.94
Peyton Hillis RB KAN vs IND  - 39 2.47
Chris Wells RB ARI vs CHI  - 56 3.52
Isaac Redman RB PIT vs CIN  - 72 4.53
Trent Richardson RB CLE @ DEN 14 209 13.07
Alfred Morris RB WAS @ PHI 14 247 15.45
Reggie Wayne WR IND @ KAN  - 163 10.19
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN vs IND 14 96 6.01
Robert Meachem WR SDG @ NYJ  - 32 2.01
Jeremy Maclin WR PHI vs WAS  - 125 7.86
Dez Bryant WR DAL vs NOR  - 207 12.98
Antonio Brown WR PIT vs CIN  - 105 6.57
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL @ DET  - 141 8.81
Coby Fleener TE IND @ KAN  - 40 2.51

Weed - B
Eli Manning QB NYG @ BAL  - 232 14.56
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vs TEN 14 343 21.48
Jay Cutler QB CHI @ ARI  - 184 11.54
Cam Newton QB CAR vs OAK  - 327 20.47
Steven Jackson RB STL @ TAM  - 164 10.27
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR vs OAK  - 132 8.31
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC vs NWE  - 62 3.91
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vs SFO  - 252 15.76
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vs OAK  - 61 3.86
Chris Johnson RB TEN @ GNB  - 178 11.16
Jamaal Charles RB KAN vs IND  - 207 12.94
LeSean McCoy RB PHI vs WAS  - 146 9.14
C.J. Spiller RB BUF @ MIA  - 215 13.46
Ryan Mathews RB SDG @ NYJ  - 98 6.15
DeMarco Murray RB DAL vs NOR  - 113 7.09
Steve Smith WR CAR vs OAK  - 142 8.88
Brandon Lloyd WR NWE @ JAC  - 121 7.60
Greg Jennings WR GNB vs TEN  - 60 3.79
Miles Austin WR DAL vs NOR  - 128 8.02
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs ATL  - 220 13.77
Pierre Garcon WR WAS @ PHI  - 94 5.92
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @ BAL 14 87 5.45
Mike Wallace WR PIT vs CIN  - 130 8.14
Victor Cruz WR NYG @ BAL  - 169 10.57
Julio Jones WR ATL @ DET  - 182 11.43
Torrey Smith WR BAL vs NYG  - 134 8.40
Jason Witten TE DAL vs NOR 14 121 7.62
Greg Olsen TE CAR vs OAK  - 114 7.14
Jermichael Finley TE GNB vs TEN  - 76 4.79
Jermaine Gresham TE CIN @ PIT  - 101 6.36
David Akers K SFO @ SEA  - 135 8.44
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @ SEA  - 162 10.13

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Signed Thru, Total Pts, Avg Pts


